502708358 03/05/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2754963

SUBMISSION TYPE	UBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT					
NATURE OF CONV	'EYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	SSIGNMENT			
CONVEYING PART	Y DATA					
		Execution Date				
BAI-YAO LOU			02/11/2014			
SHIH-KUANG CHEN			02/11/2014			
SHENG-YUAN LEE			02/11/2014			
RECEIVING PARTY DATA						
Name:	Xintec Inc.	Xintec Inc.				
Street Address:	9F., No. 23, Ji	9F., No. 23, Jilin Rd., Jhongli Industrial Park				
City:	Jhongli City, T	Jhongli City, Taoyuan County				
State/Country:	TAIWAN	TAIWAN				
Postal Code:	Code: 32062					
PROPERTY NUMBI	ERS Total: 1					
Property Type						
Application Numbe	r.	14198542				
CORRESPONDENCE DATA						
Fax Number: (213)830-5741						
Phone:						
Email: wliu@liulaw.com						
		ail when the email attempt is unsuc	ecessful.			
Correspondent Name: WEN LIU						
Address Line 1: 350 S. FIGUEROA STREET, SUITE 975						

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 1248/309A

NAME OF SUBMITTER: WEN LIU

Signature: /Wen Liu, Reg. No. 32,822/

Date: 03/05/2014

LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90071

Total Attachments: 2

Address Line 4:

source=309A-Assignment#page1.tif source=309A-Assignment#page2.tif

502708358 PATENT REEL: 032359 FRAME: 0943

ASSIGNMENT

WITEDEAC Del Vee I OII Chil IZeen CHEN en J Chen - XX ex T DE

hereaf	ter refe		SSIGN	IOR, has/h	ave in	vented cert	ain nev	v and useful		ents as
aescri	bed and	set forth in t	ne bel	ow identifi	ed app	lication for	United	States Letter	's Patent:	
Title:	CHIP	PACKAGE	AND	METHOD	FOR	FORMING	THE	SAME		
Filed:	·				Se	rial No	161 	12		
Execu	ted on:_								4630410000000000000000000000000000000000	
**	t transportation along	3 W 321 3	*	C DE TE	00° F	ediki mening i Sea	4.	er ar ar ar ee	a . 444	y mag

WHEREAS, Xintee Inc., of 9F., No.23, Jilin Rd., Jhongli Industrial Park, Jhongli City, Taoyuan County 32062, Taiwan (R.O.C.) hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring ASSIGNOR'S interest in the said invention and application and in any U.S. Letters Patent which may be granted on the same;

NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Be it known that, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by Assignor, Assignor has/have sold, assigned and transferred, and by these presents does/do sell, assign and transfer unto the said Assignee, and Assignee's successors and assigns, all his/her/their rights, title and interest in and to the said invention and application and all future improvements thereon, and in and to any Letters Patent which may hereafter be granted on the same in the United States, the said interest to be held and enjoyed by said Assignee as fully and exclusively as it would have been held and enjoyed by said Assignor had this Assignment and transfer not been made, to the full end and term of any Letters Patent which may be granted thereon, or of any division, renewal, continuation in whole or in part, substitution, conversion, reissue, prolongation or extension thereof.

Assignor further agrees/agree that he/she/they will, without charge to said Assignee, but at Assignee's expense, cooperate with Assignee in the prosecution of said application and/or applications, execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further papers, including applications for Letters Patent and for the reissue thereof, and instruments of assignment and transfer thereof, and will perform such other acts as Assignee lawfully may request, to obtain or maintain Letters Patent for said invention and improvement, and to vest title thereto in said Assignee, or Assignee's successors and assigns.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignor has/have signed his/her/their name(s) on the date(s) indicated.

X12-018/9002-A37357US

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 032359 FRAME: 0944

ASSIGNMENT

February 11, 2014	Bar-1 an Lou	
Date	Name: Bai-Yao LOU	(Last name: LOU)
February 11, 2014	Shih-kuang chen	
Date .	Name: Shih-Kuang CHEN	(Last name: CHEN)
February 11, 2014	Sheng-Yuan Lee	
Date	Name: Sheng-Yuan LEE	(Last name: LEE)

X12-018/9002-A37357US

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 032359 FRAME: 0945